I T N T

R T T T
DR 2Bl ® ~Nolals Wb =

W W W W W W wWw W NN NN
O W O N U A WN = VW WO NOU B WN-= O WO NOWmM b

M

DRT"

AlA International Limited
AlA-China

AlA Co., Ltd

Tata AlA Life-India

Cathay Life Insurance Co, Ltd
Prudential Hong Kong Limited
Sony Life Insurance Co
Mingya Insurance Brokers Ltd
AIA Singapore Private Limited
Fubon Life Insurance Co
Prudential Life Ins Co Ltd
Manulife(International)Ltd-Hong Kong

Prudential Assurance Company Singapore (PTE) Limited

Nan Shan Life Ins Co Ltd

MetLife Insurance KK

FP Partner Inc

Sino-US United Metlife Ins Co Ltd
Great Eastern Life - Singapore

New York Life

AIA Bhd

PT Prudential Life Assurance

AXA China Region Insurance Co Ltd
CITIC Prudential Life Insurance Co Ltd
Gibraltar Life Insurance Company Ltd
Kyobo Life Ins Co Ltd

Dajia Life Insurance Co

Shinhan Life

Manulife-Sinochem Life Ins Co Ltd
Rui_Insurance

Seguros Monterrey New York Life SA de CV
China Pacific Life Insurance Co Ltd
Golden Insurance Brokers Co Ltd

FWD Life Insurance Co (Bermuda) Ltd
Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia)
HDFC Bank Ltd

Everpro Ins Brokers Co Ltd-PRC
Prudential Assurance Malaysia Berhad
MetLife Korea

Prudential Vietnam Assurance Private Limited

Manulife Financial Advisers Pte Ltd

Hong Kong, China
China

Thailand

India

Chinese Taiwan
Hong Kong, China
Japan

China

Singapore
Chinese Taiwan
Japan

Hong Kong, China
Singapore
Chinese Taiwan
Japan

Japan

China

Singapore

United States
Malaysia
Indonesia

Hong Kong, China
China

Japan

Republic of Korea
China

Republic of Korea
China

China

Mexico

China

Chinese Taiwan
Hong Kong, China
Malaysia

India

China

Malaysia

Republic of Korea
Vietnam

Singapore

2025 Top 100 Companies (Global)

(as 9, July 2025)

4,110
3,892
3,466
2,871
2,687
2,623
2,271
2,169
1,920
1,695
1,643
1,465
1,305
1,159
1,140
1,089
977
941
903
870
862
833
770
763
762
749
703
696
688
688
633
614
602
595
593
573
563
550
546
531



I ™ S S

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
79

AlA-Macau

DaTong Insurance Sales & Services
State Farm Life

Ping An Life Insurance Co of China, Ltd
AXA Life Insurance Co Ltd

Sun Life Hong Kong Limited

Sun Life of Canada-Philippines Inc
Aviva-Cofco Life Insurance Co Ltd
FWD Life Insurance-Philippines

HSBC Insurance Brokerage Company Limited
Prudential Financial

Yung Shiu Insurance Broker Co, Ltd
Taiwan Life Ins Co Ltd

Northwestern Mutual

Meiji Yasuda Life Insurance

KB Lifepartners Insurance Company of Korea
PT Asuransi Jiwa Manulife Indonesia

FWD Life Insurance Public Co Ltd

AIA Insurance Lanka Limited

Pru Life Ins Corp of UK

Everpro Insurance Brokers Co Ltd-Taiwan
Sri Lanka Insurance Corp Ltd

Thai Life Insurance Public Co Ltd

BPI AIA

FWD Vietnam Life Insurance Company Ltd
Allianz Life Insurance Malaysia Berhad
Hong Leong Assurance Berhad

Axis Max Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

KGI Life Insurance Co., Ltd

LIC India

Knights of Columbus
Manulife Vietnam Limited

Life Plaza Partners Co Ltd

Muang Thai Life Assurance PCL

Allianz Ayudhya Assurance PCL

Korea Post

Shin Kong Life Ins Co Ltd

Prudential Zenith Life Insurance

AIA Vietnam Life Insurance Company Ltd
YF Life Insurance International Ltd

2025 Top 100 Companies (Global)

Macau, China
China

United States
China

Japan

Hong Kong, China
Philippines
China
Philippines
China

United States
Chinese Taiwan
Chinese Taiwan
United States
Japan

Republic of Korea
Indonesia

Thailand

Sri Lanka
Philippines
Chinese Taiwan
Sri Lanka
Thailand
Philippines
Vietnam
Malaysia
Malaysia

India

Chinese Taiwan
India

United States
Vietnam

Japan

Thailand
Thailand
Republic of Korea
Chinese Taiwan
Nigeria
Vietnam

Hong Kong, China

(as 9, July 2025)

506
498
484
471
451
e
424
391
390
387
384
377
370
368

353
350

344
332
328
319
318
316
312
304
301
301
293
292
285
277
269
265
264
263
260
243
241
240
240



I ™ S S

82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100

AIA Myanmar

Prudential Life Insurance Ghana

AlA Premier Partners(AIAPP)

Tokio Marine & Nichido Life Ins Co Ltd
Grupo Nacional Provincial SAB

PT Asuransi Allianz Life-Indonesia
Allianz Taiwan Life Ins Co Ltd

Dai-Ichi Life Insurance Company Ltd
Massachusetts Mutual Life Ins Co
Finexis Advisory Pte Ltd

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd

Chow Tai Fook Life Insurance Company Limited
Daido Life Insurance Company
Krungthai AXA Life Insurance Company
TransGlobe Life Insurance Inc (Taiwan)
Manulife (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Manulife Life Insurance Company
Allstate Insurance Company

BOC Group Life Assurance Co Limited
HSBC Life (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Myanmar

Ghana

Republic of Korea
Japan

Mexico

Indonesia
Chinese Taiwan
Japan

United States
Singapore

India

Hong Kong, China
Japan

Thailand

Chinese Taiwan
Singapore

Japan

United States
Hong Kong, China
Singapore

2025 Top 100 Companies (Global)

(as 9, July 2025)

226
224
224
223
222
221
219
218
214
211
199
191
187
187
185
182
178
176
174



