



2025 Top 100 Companies (Global)

			(as 9, July 2025)
Rank	Company	Market	Members
1	AIA International Limited	Hong Kong, China	4,110
2	AIA-China	China	3,892
3	AIA Co., Ltd	Thailand	3,466
4	Tata AIA Life-India	India	2,871
5	Cathay Life Insurance Co, Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	2,687
6	Prudential Hong Kong Limited	Hong Kong, China	2,623
7	Sony Life Insurance Co	Japan	2,271
8	Mingya Insurance Brokers Ltd	China	2,169
9	AIA Singapore Private Limited	Singapore	1,920
10	Fubon Life Insurance Co	Chinese Taiwan	1,695
11	Prudential Life Ins Co Ltd	Japan	1,643
12	Manulife(International)Ltd-Hong Kong	Hong Kong, China	1,465
13	Prudential Assurance Company Singapore (PTE) Limited	Singapore	1,305
14	Nan Shan Life Ins Co Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	1,159
15	MetLife Insurance KK	Japan	1,140
16	FP Partner Inc	Japan	1,089
17	Sino-US United Metlife Ins Co Ltd	China	977
18	Great Eastern Life - Singapore	Singapore	941
19	New York Life	United States	903
20	AIA Bhd	Malaysia	870
21	PT Prudential Life Assurance	Indonesia	862
22	AXA China Region Insurance Co Ltd	Hong Kong, China	833
23	CITIC Prudential Life Insurance Co Ltd	China	770
24	Gibraltar Life Insurance Company Ltd	Japan	763
25	Kyobo Life Ins Co Ltd	Republic of Korea	762
26	Dajia Life Insurance Co	China	749
27	Shinhan Life	Republic of Korea	703
28	Manulife-Sinochem Life Ins Co Ltd	China	696
29	Rui_Insurance	China	688
29	Seguros Monterrey New York Life SA de CV	Mexico	688
31	China Pacific Life Insurance Co Ltd	China	633
32	Golden Insurance Brokers Co Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	614
33	FWD Life Insurance Co (Bermuda) Ltd	Hong Kong, China	602
34	Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia)	Malaysia	595
35	HDFC Bank Ltd	India	593
36	Everpro Ins Brokers Co Ltd-PRC	China	573
37	Prudential Assurance Malaysia Berhad	Malaysia	563
38	MetLife Korea	Republic of Korea	550
39	Prudential Vietnam Assurance Private Limited	Vietnam	546
40	Manulife Financial Advisers Pte Ltd	Singapore	531



2025 Top 100 Companies (Global)

(as 9, July 2025)

			(as 9, July 2025)
Rank	Company	Market	Members
41	AIA-Macau	Macau, China	523
42	DaTong Insurance Sales & Services	China	506
43	State Farm Life	United States	498
44	Ping An Life Insurance Co of China, Ltd	China	484
45	AXA Life Insurance Co Ltd	Japan	471
46	Sun Life Hong Kong Limited	Hong Kong, China	451
47	Sun Life of Canada-Philippines Inc	Philippines	444
48	Aviva-Cofco Life Insurance Co Ltd	China	424
49	FWD Life Insurance-Philippines	Philippines	391
50	HSBC Insurance Brokerage Company Limited	China	390
51	Prudential Financial	United States	387
52	Yung Shiu Insurance Broker Co, Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	384
53	Taiwan Life Ins Co Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	377
54	Northwestern Mutual	United States	370
55	Meiji Yasuda Life Insurance	Japan	368
56	KB Lifepartners Insurance Company of Korea	Republic of Korea	353
57	PT Asuransi Jiwa Manulife Indonesia	Indonesia	350
58	FWD Life Insurance Public Co Ltd	Thailand	344
59	AIA Insurance Lanka Limited	Sri Lanka	332
60	Pru Life Ins Corp of UK	Philippines	328
61	Everpro Insurance Brokers Co Ltd-Taiwan	Chinese Taiwan	319
62	Sri Lanka Insurance Corp Ltd	Sri Lanka	318
63	Thai Life Insurance Public Co Ltd	Thailand	316
64	BPI AIA	Philippines	312
65	FWD Vietnam Life Insurance Company Ltd	Vietnam	304
66	Allianz Life Insurance Malaysia Berhad	Malaysia	301
66	Hong Leong Assurance Berhad	Malaysia	301
68	Axis Max Life Insurance Co. Ltd.	India	293
69	KGI Life Insurance Co., Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	292
70	LIC India	India	285
71	Knights of Columbus	United States	277
72	Manulife Vietnam Limited	Vietnam	269
73	Life Plaza Partners Co Ltd	Japan	265
74	Muang Thai Life Assurance PCL	Thailand	264
75	Allianz Ayudhya Assurance PCL	Thailand	263
76	Korea Post	Republic of Korea	260
77	Shin Kong Life Ins Co Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	243
78	Prudential Zenith Life Insurance	Nigeria	241
79	AIA Vietnam Life Insurance Company Ltd	Vietnam	240
79	YF Life Insurance International Ltd	Hong Kong, China	240





2025 Top 100 Companies (Global)

(as 9, July 2025)

Rank	Company	Market	Members
81	AlA Myanmar	Myanmar	236
82	Prudential Life Insurance Ghana	Ghana	226
83	AIA Premier Partners(AIAPP)	Republic of Korea	224
83	Tokio Marine & Nichido Life Ins Co Ltd	Japan	224
85	Grupo Nacional Provincial SAB	Mexico	223
86	PT Asuransi Allianz Life-Indonesia	Indonesia	222
87	Allianz Taiwan Life Ins Co Ltd	Chinese Taiwan	221
88	Dai-Ichi Life Insurance Company Ltd	Japan	219
89	Massachusetts Mutual Life Ins Co	United States	218
90	Finexis Advisory Pte Ltd	Singapore	214
91	SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd	India	211
92	Chow Tai Fook Life Insurance Company Limited	Hong Kong, China	199
93	Daido Life Insurance Company	Japan	191
94	Krungthai AXA Life Insurance Company	Thailand	187
94	TransGlobe Life Insurance Inc (Taiwan)	Chinese Taiwan	187
96	Manulife (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Singapore	185
97	Manulife Life Insurance Company	Japan	182
98	Allstate Insurance Company	United States	178
99	BOC Group Life Assurance Co Limited	Hong Kong, China	176
100	HSBC Life (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Singapore	174